CL.

World Cup Lisbon - Groups
Ginastica Ritmica

Conjuntos

Conjunto 10 ‘m 3

SPAIN 17,400
AZERBAIJAN 16,950
JAPAN 16,250
UKRAINE 16,500
FRANCE 15,800
PORTUGAL 15,150
CANADA 12,350
MEXICO 11,650

17,250

16,900

16,600

16,350

14,700

14,600

14,350

12,050

FEDERACAO DE GINASTICA DE PORTUGAL

Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 03-04-2014 a 06-04-2014

Totais

30,500

26,700
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